Fiber Optic Couplers

www.vpi.us/c/fiber-optic-couplers-357

ST-ST Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Coupler



FIBER-CPLR-DM-STST

- ST-ST female-to-female duplex fiber coupler.
- Ivory plastic body.
- Duplex multimode connector.
- End caps keep out dust and contaminants.

ST-SC Duplex Hybrid Metal Fiber Optic Coupler



FIBER-CPLR-DH-M-STSC

- ST style female to SC style female
- Use in Singlemode or Multimode applications.
- Free-hanging or panel-mount design.
- Dust caps protect against debris and contamination
- Connector 1: ST/APC
- Connector 2: SC/APC
- Material: Copper

SC-SC Simplex Fiber Optic Couplers





FIBER-CPLR-M-SCSC FIBER-CPLR-S-SCSC

- SC-SC female-to-female fiber coupler.
- Plastic body.
- Available in multimode and singlemode.
- Multimode has bronze alignment sleeves.
- Singlemode has ceramic alignment sleeves.
- End caps keep out dust and contaminants.

ST-ST Simplex Fiber Optic Couplers





FIBER-CPLR-M-STST FIBER-CPLR-S-STST

- ST-ST female-to-female fiber coupler.
- Metal body.
- Available in multimode and singlemode.
- Multimode has bronze alignment sleeves.
- Singlemode has ceramic alignment sleeves.
- Features a panel-mount design.
 - Compatible with FIBER-BOXWALL-24 wall mount fiber enclosure and FIBER-BOXRACK-xx rack mount fiber enclosures.
- OD: 0.27"
- Maximum panel thickness: 1/8"
- End caps keep out dust and contaminants.

ST-SC Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Coupler



FIBER-CPLR-DM-STSC

- ST-SC female-to-female duplex fiber coupler.
- Beige plastic body.
- Duplex multimode connectors.
- End caps keep out dust and contaminants.

SC-SC Simplex Fiber Optic Couplers, Metal



FIBER-CPLRM-M-SCSC FIBER-CPLRM-S-SCSC

- Female-to-female SC simplex coupler.
- Low insertion loss.
- Metal construction ensures long life and durability.
- Available in multimode and singlemode.
- Flanged design for panel mounting.
- Dust caps keep out dust and contaminants.

Fiber Optic Couplers

www.vpi.us/c/fiber-optic-couplers-357

SC-SC Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Coupler



FIBER-CPLR-DM-SCSC

- SC-SC female-to-female duplex fiber coupler.
- Ivory plastic body.
- Duplex multimode connectors with ceramic alignment sleeves.
- End caps keep out dust and contaminants.

LC-LC Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Coupler



FIBER-CPLR-DM-LCLC

- LC-LC female-to-female duplex fiber coupler.
- Beige plastic body.
- Duplex multimode connector with ceramic alignment sleeves.
- End caps keep out dust and contaminants.

LC-LC Simplex Singlemode Fiber Optic Coupler



FIBER-CPLR-S-LCLC

- LC-LC female-to-female fiber coupler.
- Blue plastic body.
- Singlemode connector with ceramic alignment sleeves.
- End caps keep out dust and contaminants.

LC-LC OM3 Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Coupler



FIBER-CPLR-DM-LCLC-OM3

- LC-LC female-to-female duplex fiber coupler.
- Teal plastic body.
- Duplex multimode connectors with ceramic alignment sleeves.
- Rated OM3 for 10 Gbps transmission.
- End caps keep out dust and contaminants.

